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EVENT 703 Female MC 50m Butterfly             

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Pippa Preston 9 Worcester     48.31   128  
2. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester     55.99   82  
3. Angela O'Connor 9 Worcester     58.36   72  
4. Thea Everitt 9 Worcester   1:04.84   53  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester     41.53   202  
2. Hope Mansell 10 Worcester     45.48   154  
3. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester     48.56   126  
4. Nellie Jones 10 Worcester     50.19   114  
5. Julia Czerwinska-Wojci 10 Worcester     59.88   67  
  Elizabeth Whatmore 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Alana Buckley 10 Worcester  DQ ST          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester     39.56   234  
2. Thea Pickstock 11 Worcester     41.41   204  
3. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester     44.17   168  
4. Evie Rea 11 Worcester     49.10   122  
5. Hazel Strauss 11 Worcester     51.36   106  
  Laurie Surtees 11 Worcester  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 12 Worcester     34.43   355  
2. Freya Halsey 12 Worcester     37.19   281  
3. Alice Wickett 12 Worcester     39.46   235  
4. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester     39.52   234  
5. Sophie Kilgour 12 Worcester     40.25   222  
6. Eva Anderson 12 Worcester     41.85   197  
7. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester     48.04   130  
  Scarlett-Lea Price 12 Worcester  DQ ST          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester     31.21   476  
2. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester     35.11   334  
3. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester     36.66   294  
4. Fleur Higgs 13 Worcester     36.88   288  
5. Anya Rawnsley 13 Worcester     37.35   278  
6. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester     39.29   238  
7. Annabel Cunningham 13 Worcester     39.35   237  
8. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester     39.46   235  
9. Clementine Richards 13 Worcester     39.57   233  
10. Mia Worn 13 Worcester     42.84   184  
  Tess Alfrink 13 Worcester  DNC     
  Darina Fadejeva 13 Worcester  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester     31.96   443  
2. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester     32.29   430  
3. Martha Colville 14 Worcester     32.31   429  
4. Evie Goodall 14 Worcester     34.02   368  
5. Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester     35.52   323  
6. Sophie Earp 14 Worcester     36.08   308  
7. Zara Ashfield 14 Worcester     37.01   285  
8. Holly Hunt 14 Worcester     37.22   281  
9. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester     37.61   272  
10. Lexie Coleman 14 Worcester     37.62   272  
11. Ellie Graham 14 Worcester     38.16   260  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester     30.10   531  
2. Francesca Barry 15 Worcester     30.35   518  
3. Grace Ryder 15 Worcester     31.85   448  
4. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester     33.61   381  
5. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester     35.03   337  
6. Abigail Walter 15 Worcester     35.37   327  
7. Abigail Haldane 15 Worcester     37.29   279  
  Giulia Genovesi 15 Worcester  DNC     
  Alexia Dodkin 15 Worcester  DNC     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester     30.71   500  
2. Alice Davison 17 Worcester     31.07   483  
3. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester     31.28   473  
4. Grace Earp 16 Worcester     31.57   460  
5. Jasmine Kilmartin 18 Worcester     32.81   410  
6. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester     33.83   374  
7. Carmen West 17 Worcester     33.86   373  
8. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester     34.82   343  
9. Libby Nawarycz 17 Worcester     36.45   299  
9. Erin Giles 16 Worcester     36.45   299  
  Jessica Piper 17 Worcester  DNC     
  Amelie Forsyth-Ball 16 Worcester  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester     30.10   531  
2. Francesca Barry 15 Worcester     30.35   518  
3. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester     30.71   500  
4. Alice Davison 17 Worcester     31.07   483  
5. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester     31.21   476  
6. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester     31.28   473  
7. Grace Earp 16 Worcester     31.57   460  
8. Grace Ryder 15 Worcester     31.85   448  
9. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester     31.96   443  
10. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester     32.29   430  
11. Martha Colville 14 Worcester     32.31   429  
12. Jasmine Kilmartin 18 Worcester     32.81   410  
13. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester     33.61   381  
14. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester     33.83   374  
15. Carmen West 17 Worcester     33.86   373  
16. Evie Goodall 14 Worcester     34.02   368  
17. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 12 Worcester     34.43   355  
18. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester     34.82   343  
19. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester     35.03   337  
20. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester     35.11   334  
21. Abigail Walter 15 Worcester     35.37   327  
22. Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester     35.52   323  
23. Sophie Earp 14 Worcester     36.08   308  
24. Libby Nawarycz 17 Worcester     36.45   299  
24. Erin Giles 16 Worcester     36.45   299  
26. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester     36.66   294  
27. Fleur Higgs 13 Worcester     36.88   288  
28. Zara Ashfield 14 Worcester     37.01   285  
29. Freya Halsey 12 Worcester     37.19   281  
30. Holly Hunt 14 Worcester     37.22   281  
31. Abigail Haldane 15 Worcester     37.29   279  
32. Anya Rawnsley 13 Worcester     37.35   278  
33. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester     37.61   272  
34. Lexie Coleman 14 Worcester     37.62   272  
35. Ellie Graham 14 Worcester     38.16   260  
36. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester     39.29   238  
37. Annabel Cunningham 13 Worcester     39.35   237  
38. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester     39.46   235  
38. Alice Wickett 12 Worcester     39.46   235  
40. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester     39.52   234  
41. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester     39.56   234  
42. Clementine Richards 13 Worcester     39.57   233  
43. Sophie Kilgour 12 Worcester     40.25   222  
44. Thea Pickstock 11 Worcester     41.41   204  
45. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester     41.53   202  
46. Eva Anderson 12 Worcester     41.85   197  
47. Mia Worn 13 Worcester     42.84   184  
48. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester     44.17   168  
49. Hope Mansell 10 Worcester     45.48   154  
50. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester     48.04   130  
51. Pippa Preston 9 Worcester     48.31   128  
52. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester     48.56   126  
53. Evie Rea 11 Worcester     49.10   122  
54. Nellie Jones 10 Worcester     50.19   114  
55. Hazel Strauss 11 Worcester     51.36   106  
56. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester     55.99   82  
57. Angela O'Connor 9 Worcester     58.36   72  
58. Julia Czerwinska-Wojci 10 Worcester     59.88   67  
59. Thea Everitt 9 Worcester   1:04.84   53  
  Elizabeth Whatmore 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Laurie Surtees 11 Worcester  DNC     
  Tess Alfrink 13 Worcester  DNC     
  Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Giulia Genovesi 15 Worcester  DNC     
  Alexia Dodkin 15 Worcester  DNC     
  Darina Fadejeva 13 Worcester  DNC     
  Jessica Piper 17 Worcester  DNC     
  Amelie Forsyth-Ball 16 Worcester  DNC     
  Alana Buckley 10 Worcester  DQ ST          
  Scarlett-Lea Price 12 Worcester  DQ ST          
 


